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SSIGNEE’'S SALE OF
REAL ESTATE.

The subscriber, Assignee of the estate of
Abram J. Hendrickson, will expose for sale
at public vendue on Friday, the twentieth
day of October, 1905, between the hours of
12 and 5 o’clock in the afiernoon of said
day, that is to say, at two o’clock P, M., at
the residence or dwelling house of said
Abraham J. Hendrickson on the farm in
the Township of Lawrence, County of Mer-
cer, and State of New Jersey, upon which
the said Abram J. Hendrickson now lives,
all that certain tract or parcel of land and
premises hereinafter particularly deseribed,
situate, lying and being in said Township
of Lawrence and bounded and described as
follows :

Beginning at a stone, being a corner to
lands of William H. Dye and John Rue,
thence with their lines south fifty-five de-
grees west twenty-six chains and fitty-six
links to a white oak tree; thence along
lands of Ephraim Phillips the several fol-
lowing courses and distunces: (1) south
eighty-eight degrees west and seven chains
and twenty-five links to a stone; (2) south
forty-six degrees and a half west two chains
and forty-one links to a stone; (3) south
thirty-three degrees and u half west two
chains and seventy-three links to a stone;
(4) south thirty-four degrees and one quar-
ter, east two chains and thirty-two links to
a stone; (5) south forty-seven degrees and a
half, west eighty links to a stone to Henry
Van Cleve’s line ; thence with his line north
thirty-six degrees and a half, west seven
chains and sixty links to a stone stunding
two feet westof alarge hickory tree; thence
south eighty-three and three-quarters de-
orees, west nineteen chains and forty five
links to astone in William J, Bowne’s line ;
thence with his line north thirty-three de-
grees and one-quarter, west eicht chains to
a stone corner to Churdes 8. Cook’s land ;
thence with his land the several following
courses and distances: (1) north seventy-
three degrees and three-quarters, west Hf-
teen chains and sixty-two linksto a stone;
(2) north nineteen degrees, west eight
chains and ninety-three links to a stone;
(3) north seventy-four degrees and one-
quarter, west eight chuins and two links to
a stone ; (4) north eighteen degrees and one-
quarter, west ten chains and ninety links to
4 stone corner to lands of Noah Reed ;
thence with his line and Jeremiah W, Per-
rine's land north eighty-one degrees, east
thirty-eight chains and fifty-eight links to a
stone corner of the said Perrine’s land ;
thence with his line south fourteen degrees,
east seven chains and ninety-one links to a
stone corner to lands of the suid Dye;
thence south thirteen degrees and a half
east, fourteen ehains and forty-eight linksto
the place of beginning. Containing one
hundred and forty-three and fifty-nine
hundredths acres of land, be the same more
or less. Excepting and reserving thereout
and therefrom so much of the above men-
tioned tract of'land and farm as has been
sold and conveyed to the Trenton, Law-
renceville and Princeton Railway Company.

Together with all and singular the hered-
itaments and appurtenances to the same be-
longing, or in any wise appertaining, as the
estate of Abram J. Hendrickson therein.

FERGUS A. DENNIS,
sepl6-td Assignee.



é FERGUS A. DENNIS,
L 88 Nassaun St.

Law OFFICES.
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“Mr. R. H. Eratt,

Carlisle, Pa..
Dear Sir:=-

I herewith enclose a notice of the sale of the A. J.
Hrndrickson rarm near Lawrenceville next Friday afternoon at 2
o'clock, I wish you would speak to anyone whom you think woﬁld
be interested in this sale, and let us fiﬁd, if we can, several
purchasers in order that the property may bring all it is reasoh-

ably worth. I feel that each creditor should be interested in
the outcome of this sale and trust you will look around for a

good buyer, Yours very truly,

Fergus A, Dennis, C,



SURVIEYING. TITLES EXAMINED

- i1

LEWIS R. BOND, 7 '

ATTORNEY AND COUNSELLOR AT LAW.

5,

'PHONE. MORRISVILLE, DA, April 22, 1904, g0
R. H. Pratt, Supt. Indian yndustrial School,

Carlisle, Pa,
Dear 8ir:

Your claim for services of Stephen Silverheels due from

William Simpson, was duly received and presented to the sheriff.

I find, however, that this 1is not a preferred wage claim on account
of the time which has elapsed since the services were performed .
It cannot, therefore, be paid until after the other judgment
creditors are satisfied.

At the time I wrote you T présumed it was a preferred
claim, .not thinking how much time had elapsed since he had left.

I will do all in my power, however, to collect this claim
and upon upon collecting it will remit as requested,

All of the personal property of Mr. Simpson was levied upon a
and sold under an executlon issued upon judgment with waiVEr held
by the 0dd Fellows of Doylestown. This personal properiy was not
sufficient to satisfy their judgment.

Hoping we will be able to secure this amount before the matter
is entirely adjusted, 1 am,

Very truly yours,

i B £ : P c:/
Dict. LRB - / —" ozt of
RILB.



LEWIS R. BOND, TITLES EXAMINED. SURVEVYOR,
ATTORNEY-AT-LAW. NOTARY PUBLIC.

Bell 'Phone. MORRISVILLE, PA., .. April.18,:.190% i 190
P. He Pratt, Supt, of Indian Industrial School,
Carlisle, Pa,
Dear Sir:

Your communication of April 11, to wWilliam Simpson,

regarding the wages of Stephen Silverheels has just been handed

me.

Mr. Simpson has left his home and his wnhereabouts
is at the present unknown, Your c¢laim, however, is a preferred
claim and you are entitled to payment out of the proceeds of the
sheriff's sale of his effects t0o be held on Tuesday, Apr. ly,

If you will kindly make out a statement of your claim and send it
to me, I will see that the amount is paid you out of said proceeds
as required by law,

We are not aware what has become of Mr, Simpson, but
fears are entertained that his mind has become unbalanced.

You need 1?ok no further regarding your claim except
to have the exact amount as 1 have the matters in charge and will
see that you are paid.

Very truly yours, ~

. . | |
Dict. TEB = I ’\)/
RLRB - i/\\'@m |IIU' . er



LEWIS R. BOND, TITLES EXAMINED. SURVEYOR,

ATTGRNEVY-AT-LAW. NOTARY PUBLIC.
Bell "Phone. MORRISVILLE, PA. g AUZUST..10y .. 190% ... 190
A L] S. Ely’

carlisle, Ps.
Dear Bir:

Replying to yours of the Z6th ult., I would state that
Mr. and Mrs. Simpson are willing to make an effort to pay the
Seephen Silverheels cleim a little at a time. I think they will
give a judgment note which can, if thought necessary, be entered
Wp. Their earnings asre somewhat limited, consequently their
payments will be small, but as the claim is not a large one, can
soon be wiped up.

I have written to the sheriff reguesting the returning
of the statement submitted, which I will forward to you.

Very truly yours,

Diet, Lis é?ﬁi«m;» %ﬁ;j ‘”KEZF%M{

R,
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